PROMATION OFFICE

HOY AND MINICHALS DEPARTMENT Distansition DISTRIBUTION SANTA FE FILE U S.O.S. LAND DEFICE TARRESPONTER OPERATION OPERATION DEFICE 1

(Date)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVIS ON P. O. BOX 2088 SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

REQUEST FOR ALLOWABLE AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS

Yates Petroleum Corporation 🗸 207 South 4th St., Artesia, NM 88210			RECEIVED		
			NOV 2 y 1982		
Reason(s) for filing (Check proper bo. New Well Recompletion Change in Ownershir	Change in Transporter al; Oll Dry Gas Casinghed Gas Candensate		O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE		
I change of ownership give name address of previous owner					
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND	LEASE				
Lease Name	Well No. Pool Name, Including Formation		Kind of Lease Lea		
Kershaw UE	1 Und. Pecos S1	ope ADO	State, Federal or Fee Fe	ee	
	980 Feet From The South th	no and 660	Feet From The East	et de la companya del la companya de	
Line of Section 1.9 T.	mahlp 8S Range	26Е , мярм	. Chaves	County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR	TER OF OIL AND NATURAL GA	AS	to which approved copy of th	it form it to be sent)	
Name of Authorized Transporter of CH () or Condensate XX Navajo Crude Oil Purchasing Co.		Box 159, Artesia, NM 88210			
Name of Authorized Transporter of Ca		Address (Give address)	to which approved copy of th	is form is to be sent)	
Transwestern Pipeline		Box 2521, Hous	ston, TX 77001 ed? When approx		
If well produces off or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rige.	Yes		7-87	
f this production is commingled w	ith that from any other lease or pool,	give commingling order			
COMPLETION DATA	Oli Well Gas Well	New Well Workever	Deepen Plug Back	Same Res'v. Diff. Hes'v.	
Designate Type of Completi		X			
Date Spudded 10-16-82	Date Compl. Heady to Prod. 11-14-82	Total Depth 4920'	P.B.T.D. 4915		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3696.51 GR	Name of Producing Formation Abo	Top Oil/Gas Pay 4219 '	Tubing Dep 4155		
Perforations 4219-4592 †			Depth Cash 4920		
1217 1072	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEMENTING RECOR			
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTHISE	i	ACKS CEMENT	
14-3/4"	10-3/4"	9581	700		
7-7/8"	4-1/2" 2-3/8"	4920 4155		750	
TEST DATA AND REQUEST F	OR ALLOWABLE (Test must be a sole for this de	ifier recovery of sosal volu	me of load oil and must be a	qual to or exceed top allow	
Duto First New Oil Run To Tonks	Date of Test	Producing Method (Flow, pump, gas lift, etc.)			
Length of Test	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Choke Size	•	
Actual Prod. During Test	CII-Bale.	Water - Dbls.	Gas - MOF		
GAS WELL Actual Prod. Teet-MCF/D 214	Length of Test 3 hrs	Bbis. Condensate/MMC	F Gravity of C	Conaeneate	
Back Pressure	Tubing Pressure (shut-in) 260	Coming Pressure (shot	Chore Sixe 1/2'		
ERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	CE	OIL C	ONSERVATION DIVIS	SION	
	And a Cit Community	APPROVED SE	P 2 1 1984	. 19	
hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation livision have been complied with and that the information given bove is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		Original Signed By			
		Mike Williams Oil & Gas Inspector			
	2			agend statement statement regions of the statement of all the statement of	
Juganda Landlill		This form is to be filed in compliance with null 1104.			
fleands.	orme)	I wall this form most	If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deopered well, this form must be accompenied by a tabulation of the deviation tests taken on the well in accommon with BUCK 111.		
Production	Supervisor	All sections of	this form must be filled	out completely for allow	
(Title) 11-24-82		able on new and recompleted walls.			
	1(*)	wall name or number	i, or transporter, or other a	such Closuge of condition.	

Separate 1 crms C-104 must be filed for usch pool in multiple condition wells.

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210

RECEIVED BY SEP 20 1984 O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE

NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION		DATE	September 18, 1984
	the Oil Conserva Yates Petroleu		hat connection for the
Kershaw "UE"	_		#1
Lease	-		Well Unit
19-8S-26E		/	Undesignated (Abo)
S.T.R.	-		Poo1
Transwestern Name of Purchaser	_ was made on _	September 17,	1984
		Transweste	rn Pipeline Company
		0 1	Company
	-	Jodney ()	Rodney C. Burke
		/ кер	resentative
	_1	Jr. Analyst, Con	tract Administration Title
			11010

cc: Operator

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division P. 0. Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87501